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Link do produktu: https://sklepsatelitarny.pl/szybkowar-xiaomi-electric-pressure-cooker-48l-p-108279.html

Opis produktu

Szybkowar Xiaomi Electric Pressure

Cooker 4.8L

Cena
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Szybkowar Xiaomi Electric Pressure Cooker 4.8L

* Model: 57859

512,99 zt

55483

57859
6941812792261
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